Glory Hunter Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Glory Hunter. Glory Hunter website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:00 Tomorrow's 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 162.76
Chepstow Dream
Single 30th 20:00 Lily Like 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 135.26
Chepstow
Single 30th 19:15 Leicester|Fast Track 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 140.26
Flyer
Single 30th 19:00 Sky Blue 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145.26
Chepstow Thinking
Single 30th 17:30 Urban Highway 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 150.26
Chepstow
Single 30th 16:40 Leicester|Grandma 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 155.26
Single 30th 16:00 State Crown 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.26
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:00 Fantasy 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 165.26
Doncaster Believer
Single 30th 15:00 Notforalongtim 13.00 5.00 Win 1 54.00 170.26
Doncaster e
Single 30th 14:15 Sports 5.50 5.00 Race 3 0.00 116.26
Musselburgh  |Reporter Cancelled
Single 29th 17:30 Thirsk  |Rebel Soldier 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 116.26
Boy
Single 29th 16:50 Windsor |Amir Kabir 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 121.26
Single 29th 16:20 Windsor |Risk Taker 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 121.26
Single 29th 15:50 Windsor |Rhyme 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 121.26
Scheme
Single 29th 15:30 Kennocha 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 126.26
Yarmouth
Single 29th 15:20 Windsor |Poets Dance 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.26
Single 29th 15:00 Alnaseem 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 136.26
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:40 Windsor |Buriram 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.76
Single 28th 16:10 Windsor |Gold Standard 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 128.76
Single 28th 15:35 Windsor |Surf Dancer 4.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 133.76
Single 28th 15:35 Windsor |Dance Fever 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.76
Single 28th 13:45 Hamilton |Al Khabeer 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 138.76
Single 28th 13:20 Windsor |Baarrij 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 143.76
Single 28th 13:00 Eastern World 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 118.76
Newmarket
Single 28th 12:45 Windsor |New Chapter 3.13 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.76
Single 27th 17:00 Al Qagaa 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 118.76
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:50 Al Maysan 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 112.76
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:25 Redcar |Night Bear 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 96.11
Single 27th 14:15 Redcar |My Boy Lewis 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.11
Single 27th 14:05 Boccaccio 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 71.11
Newmarket
Single 27th 12:45 Inhaler 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.01
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Stoweman 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 68.01
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Rodin 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 73.01
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Inhalation 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.01
Single 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Lethal Blast 51.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.01
Single 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Oasis Song 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.01
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Autumn Trail 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.01
Single 26th 16:50 Fox Vardy 2.75 5.00 Win 1 6.56 43.01
Newmarket
Single 26th 16:30 Kings Royal 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 36.45
Doncaster Hussar
Single 26th 15:55 Storting 13.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 41.45
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:45 Songkran 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.45
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:45 Brown Honey 5.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 46.45

Newmarket
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Single 26th 15:25 Dancing Speed 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.45
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:55 Midrarr 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 51.45
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:55 Gift Of Kings 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.45
Doncaster
Single 26th 14.:45 Mia Mento 6.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 61.45
Newmarket
Single 26th 14.:45 Angel Grey 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 61.45
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:25 Fares Poet 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 66.45
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:10 Bonnyrigg 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 71.45
Newmarket
Single 26th 13:50 Some Picture 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 62.05
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:50 Red Hot Streak 51.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 67.05
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:50 Island Nation 26.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 72.05
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:50 Abbey Wharf 81.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 72.05
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:20 Bright 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 77.05
Doncaster Apparition
Single 26th 13:10 Grisons 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 82.05
Newmarket
Single 25th 20:55 Leicester|Willy Nilly 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 87.05
Single 25th 20:55 Leicester|Uncle Sid 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 92.05
Single 25th 20:55 Leicester|Forge Valley 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 97.05
Lad
Single 25th 20:25 Leicester|Nasraawy 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.05
Single 25th 19:55 Leicester|Haikal 7.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 107.05
Single 25th 19:10 Bath Truffle Mac 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 107.05
Single 25th 19:10 Bath Good Time 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.05
Charlie
Single 25th 19:10 Bath Berkshire Philly 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 117.05
Single 25th 17:55 Leicester|Edgewood 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 117.05
Single 25th 17:40 Bath Granary Queen 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.05
Single 25th 17:25 Leicester|Thebian 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.05
Each Way 25th 17:25 Leicester|Mr Zee 151.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 127.05
Single 25th 16:50 Haydock |The Dancing 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.05
Poet
Single 25th 16:50 Haydock |[Funny Man 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.05
Single 25th 16:15 Haydock |Kiraleah 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 142.05
Single 25th 15:15 Haydock |Wejdan 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 147.05
Single 25th 15:15 Haydock |Jovial 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.05
Single 25th 15:15 Haydock |Althiga 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.05
Single 25th 14:45 Haydock |Returnofthema 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 162.05
c
Single 25th 14:45 Haydock |Reclaim Victory 34.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 167.05
Single 25th 14:45 Haydock |Goodwood 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 167.05
Rebel
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Mostawaa 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 172.05
Single 24th 20:25 Windsor |[Ten Thousand 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 142.05
Stars
Single 24th 20:25 Windsor [Summer Valley 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.05
Single 24th 20:25 Windsor [Amarsanaa 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 152.05
Single 24th 19:55 Windsor |Topkapi Star 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 157.05
Single 24th 19:55 Windsor |Whitehaven 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 162.05
Single 24th 19:55 Windsor |Platinum 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 167.05
Prince
Single 24th 19:55 Windsor |Gazelle 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 172.05
Single 24th 19:55 Windsor |Colada Cove 81.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 177.05
Single 24th 19:25 Windsor |Balgees Time 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 182.05
Single 24th 18:25 Windsor |Clareyblue 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 187.05
Single 24th 18:25 Windsor |Spanish Angel 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 192.05
Single 24th 17:55 Windsor |Knockabout 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 174.55
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Queen
Single 24th 17:50 Haydock |Pot Of Paint 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 179.55
Single 24th 17:50 Haydock |Heart Reef 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 184.55
Single 24th 17:50 Haydock |Dancing Harry 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 189.55
Single 24th 17:50 Haydock |Bucephalus 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 194.55
Single 24th 17:25 Windsor |Amathus 81.00 5.00 Win 1 400.00 199.55
Single 24th 17:20 Haydock |Queen Of 17.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -200.45
Camelot
Single 24th 17:20 Haydock |Maximilius 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -200.45
Single 24th 17:20 Haydock |Dancing 26.00 5.00 Win 1 56.25 -195.45
Approach
Single 24th 17:20 Haydock |Critique 11.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -251.7
Single 24th 16:55 Windsor |Jazzi'o 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -251.7
Single 24th 16:55 Windsor |Coco Bear 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -246.7
Single 24th 16:45 Haydock |[Myseven 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -241.7
Single 24th 15:50 Hamilton |Secretarial 4.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -236.7
Single 24th 15:50 Hamilton |Let Her Loose 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -236.7
Single 24th 15:40 Haydock |Brunch 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -231.7
Single 24th 15:40 Haydock |Angel Power 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -226.7
Single 24th 15:40 Haydock |Lucander 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -221.7
Single 24th 15:40 Haydock |Hexagon 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -216.7
Single 24th 15:20 Hamilton |Grandads Best 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -211.7
Girl
Single 24th 15:20 Hamilton |Big City 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -206.7
Single 24th 14:50 Hamilton |Devil's Angel 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -201.7
Single 24th 14:10 Haydock |Youth Spirit 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -196.7
Single 24th 13:50 Hamilton |Popping Corks 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -191.7
Single 24th 13:50 Hamilton |Hard Solution 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -186.7
Single 24th 12:45 Hamilton |Boogie Time 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -181.7
Single 24th 12:15 Hamilton |Miss Milby 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -176.7
Single 23rd 13:45 Beverley (Influence Is 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -171.7
Power
Single 23rd 20:10 Bogeyman 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -166.7
Chepstow
Single 23rd 19:10 Mahanakhon 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -161.7
Chepstow Power
Single 23rd 16:35 Under Curfew 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -156.7
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:45 Beverley |El Picador 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.7
Single 23rd 15:15 Beverley |Hidden Sky 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -146.7
Single 23rd 14:45 Beverley |[Manzo Duro 3.75 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -141.7
Single 23rd 14:15 Beverley |Le Chiffre 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -141.7
Single 23rd 13:15 Beverley |The Grey Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -171.7
Single 23rd 12:45 Beverley |Dandy Story 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -166.7
Single 23rd 13:15 Beverley |Not On Your 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -161.7
Nellie
Single 20th 20:40 Ripon Dark Heart 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -156.7
Single 20th 20:10 Ripon  |Amjaady 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -151.7
Single 20th 19:40 Ripon Guvenor\'s 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -146.7
Choice
Single 20th 19:10 Ripon Streak 1.54 5.00 Win 1 2.70 -141.7
Lightning
Single 20th 18:40 Ripon Fortamour 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -144.4
Single 20th 18:10 Ripon Conga 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -139.4
Single 20th 17:45 Naas Make A 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -134.4
Challenge
Each Way 20th 17:35 Ripon Lucky Lodge 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -148.15
Single 20th 17:15 Naas Tango 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -143.15
Single 20th 17:05 Ripon Cuban Dancer 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138.15
Single 20th 16:45 Naas Salt Whistle 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -133.15
Bay
Single 20th 16:40 Ascot The Grand 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128.15
Visir
Single 20th 16:30 Ripon Stream 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -123.15
Single 20th 16:15 Naas Slieve 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -118.15

Bearnagh
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Single 20th 16:10 Ascot Highland Dress 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -113.15

Each Way 20th 15:45 Naas Cristal Icon 26.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -108.15

Single 20th 15:35 Ascot One Master 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -108.15

Single 20th 15:10 Naas Inflection Point 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103.15

Single 20th 15:00 Ascot Pinatubo 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.15

Single 20th 14:35 Naas Eastern Voice 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.15

Single 20th 14:25 Ascot  |So Wonderful 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -88.15

Single 20th 14:00 Naas Finest 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -83.15

Single 20th 13:50 Ascot Qaader 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78.15

Single 20th 13:15 Ascot More Beautiful 2.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -73.15

Single 20th 12:40 Ascot Blue Mist 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -68.15

Single 19th 15:35 Ascot Lope Y 5.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -63.15

Fernandez

Single 19th 19:45 Gowran |Feminista 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -58.15
Park

Single 19th 19:15 Gowran |Lemista 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -53.15
Park

Single 19th 18:45 Gowran |Attack At Dawn 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.65
Park

Single 19th 18:15 Gowran |Vita Veritas 10.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -65.65
Park

Single 19th 17:45 Gowran |lvaquestion 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60.65
Park

Single 19th 17:15 Gowran |Keats 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 -55.65
Park

Single 19th 16:45 Gowran |Lobo Rojo 1.91 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -58.75
Park

Single 19th 16:15 Gowran |Roca Roma 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -53.75
Park

Single 19th 16:40 Ascot El Misk 12.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -57.4

Single 19th 16:10 Ascot Al Dabaran 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.4

Single 19th 15:00 Ascot Fanny Logan 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -52.4

Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Lipizzaner 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -102.4

Single 19th 13:50 Ascot  |Willabell 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -97.4

Single 19th 13:15 Ascot Art Power 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -92.4

Single 15th 15:25 Dangeroffizz 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -102.4
Pontefract

Each Way 15th 14:20 Dark Jedi 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -97.4
Pontefract

Single 15th 13:20 Hurcle 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -92.4
Pontefract

Single 15th 15:15 Heliaebel 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -87.4
Goodwood

Single 15th 15:15 Affable 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -82.4
Goodwood

Single 15th 14:45 Balgees Time 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.4
Goodwood

Single 15th 13:10 Venture 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -72.4
Goodwood

Each Way 15th 19:25 Mr Zee 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -67.4
Chepstow

Each Way 15th 18:55 Heartstar 34.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -62.4
Chepstow

Each Way 15th 18:55 Clog Na Fola 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -62.4
Chepstow

Single 15th 18:55 Shaun\'s 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -57.4
Chepstow Delight

Single 15th 18:55 Glamorous 13.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -52.4
Chepstow Force

Single 15th 18:25 Show Me The 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -52.4
Chepstow Bubbly

Single 14th 17:00 National 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.4
Newmarket Treasure

Single 14th 15:15 Althiga 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -42.4
Newmarket

Single 14th 14:45 Phoenix Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -53.65
Newmarket

Single 14th 13:35 Garsman 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -48.65
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Newmarket
Single 14th 15:25 Bright Eyed 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 -61.15
Goodwood Eagle
Single 14th 14:20 Moyassar 4.33 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -70.5
Goodwood
Single 14th 13:45 Spanish Angel 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.5
Goodwood
Single 14th 13:10 Kohinoor 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.5
Goodwood
Single 14th 12:00 Asiaaf 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -55.5
Goodwood
Single 14th 12:15 Significantly 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.9
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:50 Sandown|Blame It On 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.9
Sally
Single 13th 15:15 Sandown|Solid Stone 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -54.9
Single 13th 14:40 Sandown|Sunday 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -63.65
Sovereign
Single 13th 14:40 Sandown|Lazuli 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -58.65
Single 13th 14:05 Sandown|Well Of 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -72.4
Wisdom
Single 13th 14:05 Sandown|Ascension 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.9
Single 13th 12:55 Sandown|Fernando Rah 4.33 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -89.9
Single 13th 16:10 Newbury |Nasraawy 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -89.9
Single 13th 13:50 Newbury |It\'s Good To 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.9
Laugh
Single 13th 20:30 Leicester|[Duhallow 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.9
Noelie
Single 13th 19:00 Leicester|Camouflaged 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.9
Single 13th 18:00 Leicester|Star In The 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.9
Making
Single 13th 17:00 Leicester|lsabella Giles 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -64.9
Single 13th 16:30 Favorite Moon 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.9
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:30 Grain Of Sense 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.9
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:55 Fruition 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.9
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:55 Carlos Felix 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.9
Doncaster
Single 13th 12:30 Sports 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.9
Doncaster Reporter
Single 12th 19:00 Newbury |Spanish Colt 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.9
Single 12th 19:00 Newbury |Sadigaa 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -54.9
Each Way 12th 21:00 Newbury |Cozone 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54.9
Single 12th 20:30 Newbury |Al Madhar 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -49.9
Each Way 12th 20:00 Newbury [Jaaizah 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.15
Single 12th 18:25 Newbury |Aweedram 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -56.15
Each Way 12th 16:55 Newbury |Transition 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -51.15
Each Way 12th 16:55 Newbury |Fantasy 15.00 5.00 Win 3 6.25 -46.15
Believer
Each Way 12th 16:55 Newbury |Into Faith 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.4
Single 11th 20:00 Siberian Night 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -47.4
Yarmouth
Single 11th 17:30 Eventful 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.4
Yarmouth
Single 11th 17:00 Al Qagaa 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.4
Yarmouth
Single 11th 16:45 Newbury |Champs De 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -32.4
Reves
Single 11th 16:10 Newbury |Gold Wand 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -27.4
Single 11th 15:10 Newbury |Stylistique 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -31.55
Single 11th 19:15 Lingfield |Orczy 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -36.1
Single 11th 18:45 Lingfield |Dromara King 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43
Single 11th 16:50 Beverley |Flower Power 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -38
Single 11th 15:20 Beverley |Dancing Rave 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -33
Single 11th 14:20 Beverley |[Modular Magic 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28
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Single 11th 13:45 Beverley |Ruby Wonder 4.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -23
Single 11th 13:15 Beverley |Paddy Power 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -23
Single 10th 19:45 Fard 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18
Yarmouth
Single 10th 19:15 Pactolus 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 16:45 Beat The Heat 151.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:45 Asbaagh 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:40 Benefit Street 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:40 Ascraeus 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:40 Dakota Moon 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:10 Glorious Rio 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:30 Navan |Gee Rex 5.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8
Single 10th 14:00 Navan |Zathura 15.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8
Each Way 10th 14:00 Navan |Nakakande 29.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8
Single 10th 21:00 Kempton [Maximilius 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -8
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton |Kashi 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton|Cousin 4.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 2
Rosaura
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton|Crossing The 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 7
Bar
Each Way 6th 19:50 Lingfield |Epic 67.00 5.00 Place 2 30.50 12
Endeavour
Single 6th 19:50 Lingfield |Lehwaiyla 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.5
Each Way 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Caroline Dale 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -13.5
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield [Baileys 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -27.5
Breathless
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Mashmoom 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -22.5
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Undertake 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -17.5
Each Way 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Angel Grey 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -30
Each Way 5th 13:30 Lingfield |Trixie Mitskie 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25
Single 3rd 14:45 Kempton |Born With 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Pride
Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton|Lightness 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Dusk 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Sun Bear 2.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright FlutterFinders 2024
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